\BysOmmer 2020 - sammenlagtliste alle lgp inkl finalen

D 13-14

Navn Klubb 28.6 29.6
1  Eira Skaarer Wiklund Nydalens SK 75 75
2 Mari Kalleson Oppsal Orientering 64 64
3 Sofia @hickers Tyrving IL 62 52
4 Astrid Ytterbg Asker Skiklubb (48) 72
4  Ingrid Pedersen Holmskau Trgsken IL 69 50
6  Astrid Elida V Bernhardsen IL BUL-Tromsg 56 47
7  Ellen M Stubban Hygen  @stmarka OK 50 62
8 Selma Aure Skogedal Asker Skiklubb (44) 69
9  Hanne Weerp Hauge Nydalens SK (46) 58
10 Synne Syversen Gihle Oppsal Orientering 58 56
11 Amalie Wathne Thingbg  Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 60 48
12 Tuva Berger Gjelstad Oppsal Orientering (42) 49
13 Ada C Stokkeland Algérd Orientering 54 60
13 Mari Richter Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 52 51
15 Selma Stgrmer-Antonsen Nydalens SK 72
16 Oline Soma Slastad Raumar Orientering  (40) 54
16 Miriam Sveen Haugesund IL Oriente 51 44
18 Eline Andrea Bernhardsen IL BUL-Tromsg 43 46
19 Alva Christiansen Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 45 41)
20 Marte L Langseeter Trgsken IL 38 66
21 Pernille Nor-Woll @stmarka OK (33) 40
22 Inka Boldingh Debernard Nydalens SK 34
23 Synne Utseth Bghlerengen Oppsal Orientering 42
24 lben Johansen-Barli Oppsal Orientering 39 45
25 Minna Sofie Wingstedt Halden SK 47
26 Johanne Storhaug Konnerud IL 37 (11)
27 Clara Weisz Nydalens SK 31
28 Sigrid Schmitt Gran Halden SK 66
29 Eline Andrea Andersen Raumar Orientering 49
30 Daniella Gjone Sandefjord OK
31 Mina Bleken Rud Vang OL 43
32 Synne Nordby Hvenekilde Oppsal Orientering
33 Johanne Berg Lgten o-lag 39
34 Elsa Sofie Lysheden-Vogt Konnerud IL 41
35 Marie Rotevatn Nyberg Fossum IF
36 Marta Myklebost Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 36
37 Silja Berstad Heming Orientering 35
38 Kristine Woldene Fossum IF
39 Wiona Resvoll Skaug Oppsal Orientering 32
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Navn

Jonas Fenne Ingierd
Sigurd Stgrmer-Antonsen
Erlend Sommerhein
Sondre Olaussen
August Hellerud Sire
Jone Valdal

Mons Seetre-Lorentzen
Erlend Otterlei

Per Noah Sommerhein
Vetle Frydenlund Norling
Emil Tonjer Fingarsen
Nov Bar-Nathan

Jonas Vistnes Myklebost
Viktor Meland-Tangen
Simen Dalen Eriksen
Aksel Eide

Fredrik Fet Andersen
Magnus Svaland Dale
Peter Seebbg

Sigmund Jlistad

Ludvik Storler Sngfugl
Ole Solli Kvikstad

Peter Telle-Hansen

Jens Wold

Sivert Hgilund Dragseth
Otto Schjglberg-Henriksen
Markus Hirsch

Jacob Finstad Land
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Henrik Harstad

Jargen Ler

Herman @en Paulsrud
Iver Stavland

Mathias Linlgkken

Idar Jongenburger
Erlend Myhre

Mats Johnsen

Sigurd Hobgal

Gunnar Bjerva

Klubb 28.6
Baekkelagets SK (66)
Nydalens SK 75
Fossum IF

Oppsal Orientering
Konnerud IL (48)
Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 72
Fet OL 54
@stmarka OK 56
Nydalens SK 50
Nydalens SK 69
Elverum OK 60
Lillomarka OL (31)
Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 51
Baekkelagets SK 49
Asker Skiklubb 47
Baekkelagets SK (37)
Konnerud IL 40

OL Vallset/Stange 46
Stavanger Orienterinc 58

Fet OL 38
Freidig (12)
OL Toten-Troll 45
Tyrving IL 35
Sturla, IF 41
Fet OL 44
Nydalens SK 34
Baekkelagets SK (33)
Tyrving IL 36

Odal OL - Orientering (29)
Nordre Follo Orienteri (27)
Fet OL

IL Koll 62
Tyrving IL 24
@stmarka OK 11
Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 32
Tyrving IL (23)
Sturla, IF 42

Oppsal Orientering
As-NMBU Orientering
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272
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40 Henrik Nyberg Asker Skiklubb 40 36 76 76
41  Asbjgrn Lande Eidskog OL 42 30 72 72
42  Aksel Nikolai Aubert Oppsal Orientering 64 64 64
43 Lavrans Larsen Hirsch Tyrving IL 28 28 30 58
44 Even Lien Gjg-Vard OL 56 56
45 Elias Leonhard Rieder Fossum IF 26 27 53 53
46 Simen Sommerstad Rgste Kongsberg OL 52 52 52
47  Eskil Hafskjold Nydalens SK 45 45 45
48 Mikkel Rastad Asker Skiklubb 43 43 43
49 Mathias Birkelund Asker Skiklubb 42 42
50 Rasmus Mackenzie Nydalens SK 40 40 40
51 Hans Mathias @ Hagard  Konnerud IL 30 30 30
52 Erlend Bakke Fossum IF 29 29 29
53 Aksel Victor Sanchis Heming Orientering 28 28 28
53 Max Skjerpen Huseby Nydalens SK 28 28
55 Gaute Skjgnhaug Fet OL 25 25 25
56 Henrik Kaiser Sturla, IF 11 11 11
D 13-16C

Navn Klubb 28.6 296 30.6 1.7 Fgrsiste 2.7 Totalt
1  Hedvig Nyberg-Hansen Fossum IF 75 72 (72) 75 222 75 297
2  Erika A. Gjedebo Oppsal Orientering 66 72 138 72 210
3 Marta Myklebost Sandnes IL (Rogaland) 75 75 75
3 Live Arntzen Raumar Orientering 75 75 75
5 Ragnhild Fagerli Naess Raumar Orientering 72 72 72
6 Ruth Malin Dal Grue IL 69 69 69
6  Wiona Resvoll Skaug Oppsal Orientering 69 69 69
6  Elise Hauge Sarpshorg OL 69 69 69
H 13-16C

Navn Klubb 28.6 296 30.6 1.7 Fgrsiste 2.7 Totalt
1  Alfred Nikolaisen Oppsal Orientering 75 11 75 161 72 233
2 Syver Narum OL Toten-Troll 75 75 150 150
3 Elias Leonhard Rieder Fossum IF 11 11 75 86
4 Noah Alexander RosselandIL Koll 72 72 11 83
5  Silas Mestad Hansen Lillomarka OL 69 69 69
6  Sofus Mestad Hansen Lillomarka OL 66 66 66
D 15-16

Navn Klubb 286 296 30.6 1.7 Feorsiste 2.7 Totalt
1  Ingeborg Roll Mosland Oppsal Orientering 75 75 64 (49) 214 69 283
2  Maja Mo Hijelseth Nydalens SK 72 64 75 (11) 211 66 277
3 Synne Sandven Notodden OL 64 72 64 (46) 200 75 275
4 Kaja Peikli Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 66 66 66 (52) 198 54 252
5 Mathea Glgersen OL Tgnsberg og ome( 69 69 69 (69) 207 43 250
6  Anna Taksdal Ganddal IL 62 (35) 50 75 187 60 247
7  Marie Kravdal Gjg-Vard OL (38) 60 54 58 172 72 244
8  Aurora Wilkens Jernberg Nydalens SK (30) 62 49 72 183 58 241
9  Heidi Kristina Sebjgrnsen Fossum IF 52 58 72 (50) 182 51 233
10 Marie Scheele Nydalens SK 54 (42) 52 54 160 62 222
11 Vida Helland-Hansen Tyrving IL 49 51 66 166 50 216




12 Inga Skaarer Wiklund Nydalens SK 60 45 58 (30) 163 52 215
13 Mathea Spets Storhov Freidig 56 48 (44) 60 164 48 212
14 Marie Kvarme Sturla, IF 51 50 (31) 64 165 42 207
15 Mina Akiko Johnsen Sturla, IF 50 54 56 (35) 160 46 206
16 Una Kittilsen Freidig 49 (25) 60 44 153 49 202
17 Marie Saugestad Nydalens SK 51 41 47 139 56 195
18 Julie Aksland Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 37 52 33 (22) 122 64 186
19 Ane Hustvedt Oppsal Orientering 58 41 40 (27) 139 45 184
20 Ragnhild gfsthus Gravir  Asker Skiklubb (46) 47 47 56 150 31 181
21 Kajsa Meyer Larsson Tyrving IL 48 (38) 43 43 134 44 178
22 Eileen Bjanes Tyrving IL (22) 43 38 38 119 a7 166
23 Kathinka Zahl Hagen Fossum IF 44 34 46 (33) 124 35 159
24 Maria Strgmdal Wik Freidig (35) 46 39 48 133 22 155
24 Maren Aure Skogedal Asker Skiklubb 36 40 (35) 41 117 38 155
26 Martine G Pettersen Konnerud IL 43 44 25 (24) 112 39 151
27 Solveig Louise Nissen Freidig 40 33 42 (25) 115 34 149
28 Mari Aarseth Nydalens SK 39 36 (28) 45 120 27 147
29 Lina Storler Sngfugl Freidig 34 27 45 (23) 106 37 143
30 Emma Helene Olsen Halden SK 48 62 110 30 140
30 Gunde Tumelionis Fossum IF 32 37 (26) 31 100 40 140
32 Tora Kittilsen Freidig (22) 39 27 32 98 41 139
33 Selma Steinsvag Haugesund IL Oriente 29 30 (22) 42 101 36 137
34 Katrine Bjordal Veggan Oppsal Orientering 42 (24) 29 35 106 26 132
35 Maria Grovan OL Tgnsberg og ome( 27 (26) 30 40 97 32 129
36 Ingvild Gustafsson Kongsberg OL 41 56 97 29 126
37 Evelyn F Ngdland Sandnes IL (Rogalanc 45 28 (22) 26 99 22 121
38 Maren Henriksen Vang OL 33 31 32 (22) 96 22 118
39 Selma Lothine F Torp Sandnes IL (Rogalanc (11) 22 36 22 80 28 108
40 Ingrid Johansen-Barli Oppsal Orientering (22) 32 24 29 85 22 107
41 Emilie Rehn Nordre Follo Orienteri 25 22 (22) 37 84 22 106
42  Julie Sophie Wold OK Moss 26 22 22 (22) 70 33 103
43 Sara Hetland Haugesund IL Oriente 22 (12) 22 36 80 22 102
44  Sara Martini Asker Skiklubb 22 22 28 72 22 94
45 Sofie Solheim Undeberget Oppsal Orientering 22 22 22 (22) 66 25 91
46 Madeleine A Jenack Gjg-Vard OL 22 22 22 66 22 88
46  Martha Wislgff Asker Skiklubb 22 22 22 66 22 88
48 Tale Nordby Hvenekilde  Oppsal Orientering 52 52 22 74
49 Sigrid Hauge Sarpsborg OL 24 22 46 24 70
50 June Rogstad Bekkevold Lgten o-lag 29 37 66 66
51 Nora Christine Hansen Asker Skiklubb 40 40 23 63
52 Henriette Berg Laten o-lag 23 34 57 57
53 Solveig Pehrsen-Lunde Sarpsborg OL 47 47 47
54  Anne Frgisland Vang OL 22 23 45 45
55 Sigrid Aaby Mgretrg Nordre Follo Orientering 22 22 44 44
56 Pauline Myklebust IL Koll 31 31 31
57 Anne @stvold Heming Orientering 28 28 28
58 Synne Sommerstad Rgste Kongsberg OL 23 23 23
59 Live Arntzen Raumar Orientering 22 22 22
60 Ruth Malin Dal Grue IL 11 11 11
H 15-16
Navn Klubb 28.6 296 30.6 1.7 Fgrsiste 2.7 Totalt




© O 0O ~NOOP~DWNEPE

OO0 UOBRBMBRMBRRERDNRNRNDN DWW ONNNNNNMNOVNNNNEERPRPR,E PR BP P
NNPRPOOONRRRNRWOMNPRPROOONITNAORWMNPRPROOONOODARWNROOO~NOONNNEPR

Alfred Bjgrnergd

Philip Lehmann Romgren
Martin Stgrmer-Antonsen

Ole Gunnar K Madslien
Iver Dalsaune Thun
Andreas V Myklebost
Christian Fredrik Borg
Martin Christoffer Borg
Nils Anders Niklasson
Kristoffer Stremdal Wik
Eirik Vie Strisland

Axel Aalde

Andreas M Skovlyst
Martin Ngkleby Melling
Markus Richter

Emil Granli

Lars Lien

Sebastian B Unnerud
Sindre Vie Strisland
Kalle Jongenburger
@yvind Lamark

Marius E. Aamodt
Tobias Tronbgl Lium

Johannes Salvesen-Lunde

Mikael Birkelund
Bjarnar Peikli

Ola Wathne Thingbg
Rasmus D. Eastwood
Kevin Rommetvedt
H&kon Bogason
Henning Reichenbach
Vebjgrn Emil Blindheim
Samuel A Stokkeland
Stian Haugvaldstad
Benjamin Gjone
Magnus S Rognebakke
Barge Nilsen Berg
Jonathan Woodhouse
Jakob A. Gjedebo
Omund Thu Landstad
Gabriel Arsvoll

Alfred Eckmann Aronsen
Sigurd Rgdnes

Gustav Levang

OK Moss

Fossum IF

Nydalens SK
Lilehammer OK
Freidig

Sandnes IL (Rogalant
IL Koll

IL Koll

Nydalens SK

Freidig

Fossum IF

Nydalens SK
Kongsberg OL
Ringerike OL
Sandnes IL (Rogalanc
Freidig

Gjg-Vard OL

OK Moss

Fossum IF

Sandnes IL (Rogalant
Ganddal IL

Oppsal Orientering

IL Koll

IL Koll

Asker Skiklubb
Sandnes IL (Rogalant
Sandnes IL (Rogalant
Lillomarka OL
Raumar Orientering
Lillomarka OL

Oppsal Orientering
Lillomarka OL

Algérd Orientering
Sandnes IL (Rogalant
Sandefjord OK
Sturla, IF

Fossum IF
Lillomarka OL

Oppsal Orientering
Sandnes IL (Rogalant
Sandnes IL (Rogalanc
Nittedal OL

Oppsal Orientering
Sandnes IL (Rogalant

Kristoffer Bagrke Saetaberge Vang OL

Ask Olaussen

Eskil Breenden

Gabriel Gjone

Andreas Sandernes
Torbjgrn Lundeby
Vilmer Nyberg

Simen Glggérd Stensrud
Martin Kaiser

Oppsal Orientering
Lillomarka OL
Sandefjord OK
@stmarka OK
Lillomarka OL
Asker Skiklubb
Nittedal OL

Sturla, IF

66
69
75
64
52
62
72
51

(58)
48
50
44

49
56
47
60

(30)

(46)
54

40
42
35

(11)
(11)
26
38

41
27
45
23

69
75
50
62

(39)
58
72
60
66

(43)
54
44
49
48
41
56
51
46

47
37
38

(32)
33
64
25
36
40
43
30
35

34
22

31
(22)
22
23
22
24

(11)
22

26
11
28

27

(56)
72
66
54
50
60

(58)

(42)
64
69

(46)
51
40

(44)

(39)

@37
75
48
49

(31)
38
36
33
43
62

(22)

(22)

(11)
(24)
28
41
(25)
30
45
34
26

(22)
22
27
48
22

(22)

35

32

29

58
(64)
(48)
(54)
69
(42)
66
44
75
49
52

47
62
60
41

(46)
39
50
45
38

(29)
37

(25)
11
43
40
35
22
36
31
30
33

(11)
72

26
24
32
28

(22)
11

22
23
34
51
27

56

193
216
191
180
171
180
210
155
205
166
156
139
136
159
157
144
186
133
151
146
113
114
112
111
137
111
105
109
102
105
94
100
93
90
117
106
79
69
77
84
66
62
48
68
67
34
62
86
52
74
60
56
56

75
51
72
49
58
48
11
64
11
50
52
66
69
45
44
54
11
62
39
32
60
47
46
41
11
36
42
37
40
35
38
29
34
33

11
27
31
22
11
28
30
43
22
23
56
26

24

268
267
263
229
229
228
221
219
216
216
208
205
205
204
201
198
197
195
190
178
173
161
158
152
148
147
147
146
142
140
132
129
127
123
117
117
106
100
99
95
94
92
91
20
90
90
88
86
76
74
60
56
56




54
55
56
57
58
59
59

Herman Lien Backstrgm
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